FACILITIES ADVISORY COMMITTEE
April 2012

Mr. Gary Glenn, Director of Finance, Facilities, & MIS
Chair

Commission on Higher Education

Columbia, SC 29201

Phone: (803) 737-2155

Email: gglenn@che.sc.gov

Mr. Bob Wells, Chief Facilities Officer
Clemson University

Clemson, SC 29634

Phone: (864) 656-0688

E-mail: rjwells@clemson.edu

Mr. Derek Gruner, Director of Facilities Planning & Programming
USC Columbia

Columbia, SC 29208

Phone: (803) 777-1184

E-mail: dgruner@fmc.sc.edu

Mr. John Malmrose, Chief Facilities Officer
Medical University of SC

Charleston, SC 29425

Phone: (843) 792-7526

E-mail: malmrose@musc.edu

Dr. Dewey Yeatts, VP for Facilities & Engineering
The Citadel

Charleston, SC 29409

Phone: (843) 953-5304

E-mail: dewey.yeatts@citadel.edu

Ms. Sandy Williams, Director of Facilities Planning & Management
Coastal Carolina University

Conway, SC 29526

Phone: (843) 234-3470

Email: sandy@coastal.edu

Ms. Monica Scott, Vice President for Facilities Planning
College of Charleston

Charleston, SC 29401

Phone: (843) 953-5579

E-Mail: scottmr@cofc.edu




Mr. Ralph Davis, Director of Facilities Management
Francis Marion University

Florence, SC 29501

Phone: (843) 661-1101

E-mail: rdavis@fmarion.edu

Mr. Jeff Beaver, Director of Engineering Services
Lander University

Greenwood, SC 29646

Phone: (864) 388-8208

E-mail: jbeaver@lander.edu

Mr. Raul Cedeno, Director of Financial Reporting & Capital Projects
SC State University

Orangeburg, SC 29117

Phone: 803-536-8927

E-mail: recedeno@scsu.edu

Mr. Walter Hardin, Associate Vice President for Facilities Management
Winthrop University

Rock Hill, SC 29733

Phone: (803) 323-2261

E-mail: hardinw@winthrop.edu

Ms. Mandy Kibler, VP for Finance
SC Technical College System

111 Executive Center Dr.

Columbia, SC 29210

Phone: (803) 896-5315

Email: mkibler@sctechsystem.com




